Position

Coord Cont Ed Instr Services

Mil/Cont Ed Tech

Mil/Cont Ed Tech

Mil/Cont Ed Tech Int

Other Positions Held

Hourly Instructor

Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

CCC - Rci Military
Program Admin
CCC - Rci Military
Program Admin
CCC - Rci Military
Program Admin
CCC - Rci Military
Program Admin

Total Wages

$88,285

$78,317

$55,235

$52,862

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,314
$22,507

$20,652

$20,378



