Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coord Cont Ed Instr Services		Coast Community College District	CCC - Rci Military Program Admin	\$88,285	\$24,314
Mil/Cont Ed Tech	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	CCC - Rci Military Program Admin	\$78,317	\$22,507
Mil/Cont Ed Tech		Coast Community College District	CCC - Rci Military Program Admin	\$55,235	\$20,652
Mil/Cont Ed Tech Int		Coast Community College District	CCC - Rci Military Program Admin	\$52,862	\$20,378